
Female

8.39%

16916

95588

1139987

0%

0

0

0

16.47%

11377

52409

318157

8.71%

3112

22582

259266

4.95%

1485

12995

262622

2.6%

583

4899

188676

2.4%

350

2641

109873

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

4.45%

9

62

1393

Male

8.27%

13001

88027

1063955

0%

0

0

0

17.39%

8076

46235

265804

8.64%

2619

21014

243301

5.14%

1433

12954

251984

2.68%

529

5012

186802

2.4%

336

2750

114667

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

4.44%

8

62

1397

Democrat

8.74%

11902

56499

646358

0%

0

0

0

15.73%

8691

34474

219121

7.62%

1779

10866

142505

5.12%

900

7074

138166

2.73%

349

2682

98389

2.85%

181

1363

47830

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

11.53%

2

40

347

Republican

16.15%

17701

125701

778180

0%

0

0

0

25.42%

10589

63572

250069

15.91%

3867

32353

203335

11.51%

1980

18606

161628

7.24%

751

7123

98327

6.22%

499

3966

63787

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

7.83%

15

81

1034

No Party

.09%

192

702

759101

0%

0

0

0

.31%

104

347

113497

.12%

58

188

154050

.05%

22

104

208535

.02%

6

36

172028

.02%

2

25

109618

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

.15%

0

2

1373

Libertarian

4.38%

119

705

16099

0%

0

0

0

23.38%

69

249

1065

8.84%

25

187

2115

3.24%

15

162

5004

1.28%

6

70

5459

1.48%

4

36

2434

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

4.55%

0

1

22

Democrat\Female
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8.94%

7439

34116

381661

0%

0

0

0

16.03%

5564

20940

130648

7.98%

1104

6706

84010

5.11%

484

4081

79787

2.72%

190

1543

56697

2.71%

95

821

30287

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

10.78%

2

25

232

Page : 1



Democrat\Male

8.46%

4463

22383

264697

0%

0

0

0

15.3%

3127

13534

88473

7.11%

675

4160

58495

5.13%

416

2993

58379

2.73%

159

1139

41692

3.09%

86

542

17543

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

13.04%

0

15

115

Republican\Female

16.73%

9307

60764

363265

0%

0

0

0

24.44%

5707

31157

127478

16.47%

1966

15673

95179

12.06%

985

8793

72928

7.77%

389

3309

42591

7.28%

253

1796

24685

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

8.91%

7

36

404

Republican\Male

15.65%

8394

64937

414915

0%

0

0

0

26.44%

4882

32415

122591

15.42%

1901

16680

108156

11.06%

995

9813

88700

6.84%

362

3814

55736

5.55%

246

2170

39102

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

7.14%

8

45

630

No Party\Female

.09%

100

364

386443

0%

0

0

0

.3%

58

176

59434

.14%

29

108

78922

.04%

9

44

107466

.03%

3

23

86605

.02%

1

12

53281

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

.14%

0

1

735

No Party\Male

.09%

92

338

372658

0%

0

0

0

.32%

46

171

54063

.11%

29

80

75128

.06%

13

60

101069

.02%

3

13

85423

.02%

1

13

56337

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

.16%

0

1

638

Libertarian\Female

5.32%

69

340

6392

0%

0

0

0

27%

48

135

500

10.73%

12

94

876

4.19%

7

75

1792

1.14%

1

24

2112

1.09%

1

12

1102

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

0%

0

0

10

Libertarian\Male

3.76%

50

365

9707

0%

0

0

0

20.18%

21

114

565

7.51%

13

93

1239

2.71%

8

87

3212

1.37%

5

46

3347

1.8%

3

24

1332

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTERED

8.33%

0

1

12
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8.33%

29917

183615

2203942

0%

0

0

0

16.89%

19453

98644

583961

8.67%

5731

43596

502567

5.04%

2918

25949

514606

2.64%

1112

9911

375478

2.4%

686

5391

224540

TURNOUT

ABSENTEE

TOTAL VOTED

REGISTEREDGrand Totals

4.44%

17

124

2790
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8.33%0%16.89%8.67%5.04%2.64%2.4%TURNOUT 4.44%
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